KRKA DD NPV

KRKA DD NPV

ISIN: S10031102120

Overview

2024/04/23 15:02:59

Price
125.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN: -

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN S10031102120
Symbol KRKG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,099 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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UHD)

125.00 EUR (671)
125.50 EUR (232)
125.50 EUR
126.00 EUR
124.00 EUR
125.00 EUR
125.268908 EUR
4,284

536,652.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SI0031102120&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031102120&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=939ed6750bb293e7d933dfaadcfaaa4289e711881a1e6739b8d0280c2d0c9b61&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb58e9db3643e3d2f&time=1713980262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f3dada3b84e6ae587c181a433720d99d815fb00cb7d9e1054c479aed5646945&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=846ffb5a556841771&time=1713980262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a946775b4c2d1cf5252f86e0467e80df1548b9c5c697183074351270987b0bd5&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=617ac91a57c844c7c&time=1713980262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a232bcb4dcdb06b8ec257e1576680fb23fba895eb549fa26e2928a4052553c86&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec15eab53378beac9&time=1713980262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e429bec4ecc6fd26437ba5a0a68e879fa8d2268e10e731dbb67ea657138e99a&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dda88f01f1aa43798&time=1713980262&tool=RSC

KRKA DD NPV

Details

2024/04/23 15:02:59

Price
125.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN S10031102120
Symbol KRKG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,099 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 125.00 EUR (671)
Ask (Ask size) 125.50 EUR (232)
Open 125.50 EUR
High 126.00 EUR
Low 124.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.00 EUR
VWAP 125.268908 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,284
Trading volume 536,652.00
Number of trades 37
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.82% +11.11% +20.77%
Perf (abs.) +18.00 +12.50  +21.50
Beta 0.08 -0.01 0.21
Volatility  13.05 15.98 22.40

CESKAS

spofitelna

125.00

112.50

JJ‘T
N
| ;MM H,

100.00
87.50
75.00

62.50

i

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

125.20 EUR (3,809)
126.22 EUR (5,624)
117.69 EUR (4,690)
113.24 EUR (4,462)

131.00 EUR (2024/03/25)

110.00 EUR (2024/01/03)

131.00 EUR (2024/03/25)

100.00 EUR (2023/08/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:20 64.80 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/23
Ljubljana Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:02 125.00 EUR 0.54 37
04/23
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1531977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20719862

KRKA DD NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
KRKA

Smarjeska cesta 6 SI-8501 Novo mesto
Telefon: +386 7 331 2111

Fax: +386 7 332 1537

E-mail: finance@krka.biz

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:finance@krka.biz

	KRKA DD NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



